MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC

150 NEW CANTON WAY

ROBBINSVILLE, NJ 08691

Dealer Code: 00030 Region: HOME OFFICE COMPANY CAR VPC: Baltimore

VIN: WDDHH7GBXGB331023 PO#: 0671762297

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2016 E63S4S $104,300

197 Obsidian Black Metallic

861 Black Nappa Leather

Standard Accessories

B0O3 ECO Start/Stop System

B08 Factory code - new cooling system

B12 Tool Kit

K15 Engine Service Interval

PPM Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer

P09 Sun Protection Package code

P49 Mirror Package

RO1 High-Performance Tires

uo9 MB-Tex wrapped dashboard

u10 Weight Sensing System - WSS

uz25 AMG llluminated Door Sill Panels

u71 DVD Coding

077 FACTORY CODE

1U2 Snow Screen for AC

12B Service Manual

211 Electromechanical Steering

232 Garage Door Opener

235 PARKTRONIC (with Advanced Parking Assist)

249 Auto-dimming Side and Rearview Mirrors

251 Delimitation of top speed to 186 mph

264 License Plate Holder

275 Power Front Seats w/Memory & Lumbar Support

279 Electronic Drive Position Selection

281 AMG Performance Steering Wheel

287 Split-Folding Rear Seats

291 Passenger Side Airbag

294 Knee Bag

297 Rear Side-Window Sunshades

3U2 Headunit

301 Ashtray

309 Cup Holders

348 mbrace2 - w.trial period by Hughes Telematics

4U4 Radiator grill with central star

401 Ventilated Front Seats

413 Power Tilt / Sliding Panorama Sunroof

427 7-Speed Automatic Transmission

432 Active Multicontour Driver Seat w. Massage

461 English Inscriptions

471 Limited Slip Differential

475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System

488 Adaptive AMG Sport Suspension

494 Emission Equipment

500 Power Folding Mirrors

502 Multi-Year Update

531 COMAND Navigation

536 SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service

543 Double Sun Visors

551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

580 Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control

608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist

634 First Aid Kit

636 Collective Code
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640
668
669
763
772
8u1l
806
815
871
875
889
915
919
954
986
989

Options
276

995

997

H73
P60
SPC
u70
068
070
298
662
811
839
872

Full-LED Headlamps

Sea Packing & Dispatch
Collapsible Spare Tire
Remote Key w/Panic Button
Sport Bodystyling

Factory Code

2016 Registration Year
Dynamic Destination Finding System/Part of COMAND
Hands-Free Access

Heated Washer System
KEYLESS-GO®

80 Liter Fuel Tank

Cooling Amplifier

Sport Package

VIN# Code

VIN Code

276 designo® Mystic Red Leather Package: designo Mystic Red Nappa
X13 designo Mystic Red Leather
Y41 designo Black DINAMICA Headliner
995 AMG Parking Assist Package: Surround View Camera System
P44 larking Package (RVC &Parktronic)
501 Surround View Camera
997 Driver Assistance Package: DISTRONIC PLUS® with Steering Assist
23P Driver Assistance Package
233 DISTRONIC PLUS (with PRE-SAFE Brake)
237 Active Blind Spot Assist
238 Active Lane Keeping Assist
253 CMS Rear
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
268 BAS PLUS w/Cross-Traffic Assist
269 Badging on Dashboard
271 PRE-SAFE PLUS
300 PRE-SAFE Brake
513 Speed Limit Assist
Carbon Fiber Trim
AMG Exterior Night Styling
Special Order
Red Brake Calipers
Wheel Locking Bolts
Chrome Door Handle Inserts
Rear Side Airbags (SPC)
19-Inch AMG 10-Spoke Wheels - Titanium
Bang & Olufsen Sound w/red. trunk space
Laminated Acoustic Glass, Front & Rear Doors (SPC)
Heated Rear Seats

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

$1,180

$800

$2,800

$2,850
$750
$250

$140
$90
$420

$5,400
$300
$625

$119,905
$925
$120,830
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